2017 3RD Quarter Issues/Programs List
for SCORE Broadcasting Group

This 3rd Quarter issues/programs list represents our stations issues/programs for the
South Central region of Oklahoma for the months of July, August, & September






July 2

Week of
July 3

July 5

July 9

Week of
July 10

July 12

July 16

Week of
July 17

July 19

July 23

Week of
July 24

July 26

Infotrack
Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers

What's Up Wednesday

KADA - AM & FM
2017 : 3rd Quarter : July-September

Personal Finance, Consumer Matters00:30:00

Race Relations, Technology

Paris Climate Accords

Report Crime in the Community
City of Ada

Personal Health, Education
Domestic Violence, Family Issues

Leaks in National Security

Report Crime in the Community
Ken Lance Rodeo, Ada Fest
Parenting, Privacy

History, Family Issues

Civil Asset Forfeiture

Report Crime in the Community
Back To School Basics

Mental Health, Senior Citizens
Media, Literature

Religious Libery & Descrimination

Report Crime in the Community

OSU Extension/Soil Conservation

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:01:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:01:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:01:00
00:15:00
00:30:00
00:30:00

00:30:00

00:01:00

00:15:00






Tuly 30

Week of
July 31

Date

Aug. 2

Aug. 6

Week of
Aug. 7

Aug. 9

Aug. 13

Week of
Aug. 14

Aug. 16

Aug. 20

Week of
Aug. 21

Infotrack
Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers

Program

What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack
Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers

Diabetes, Government Policies 00:30:00
Business, Productivity 00:30:00
Affordable Care Act 00:30:00
Report Crime in the Community  00:01:00
Topic Length (hh:mm:
City of Ada 00:15:00
Career, Volunteering 00:30:00
Professional Development, Fears  00:30:00
Opioid Abuse 00:30:00
Report Crime in the Community  00:01:00
“It’s A Child’s Life” Mud Run 00:15:00
Legal Reform, Poverty 00:30:00
Health Care, Pregnancy 00:30:00
Sanctuary Cities 00:30:00
Report Crime in the Community ~ 00:01:00
United Way “Fun In The Park” 00:15:00
Physical Fitness, Mental Health 00:30:00
Economics, Government 00:30:00
Infrastructure 00:30:00
Report Crime in the Community  00:01:00






Aug. 23

Aug. 27

Week of
Aug. 28

Aug. 30

‘Daie o

Sep. 3

Week of
Sep. 4

Sep. 6

Sep. 10

Week of
Sep. 11

Sep. 13

Sep. 17

What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack
Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers

What's Up Wednesday

Program

Infotrack
Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radic Journal

Crime Stoppers
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Pontotoc County Free Fair
Parenting, Environment
Nature, Psychology

Free Speech

Report Crime in the Community

OBI Pre Holiday Blood Drive

’I-‘opicb - h Length (hh:mni:ss)

Substance Abuse, Voting
Politics, Civil Rights

Debt Ceiling Deal

Report Crime in the Community
City of Ada

Privacy, Youth At Risk

Mental Health, Emotions

Taxation

Report Crime in the Community
Wounded Warrior Run

Traffic Safety, Crime
Capitalism, Inventions

Health Care Costs

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:01:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:01:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:01:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00






Week of
Sep. 18

Sep. 20

Sep. 24

Week of
Sep. 25

Sep. 27

Crime Stoppers
What's Up Wednesday
Infotrack

Viewpoints

American Radio Journal

Crime Stoppers

What's Up Wednesday

Report Crime in the Community
ECU Step Out of Darkness Rally
Identity Theft, Self Defense
Self-Help, Women’s Issues

Health Care Reform

Report Crime in the Community

Chickasaw Festival, PEC Day

00:01:00

00:15:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:30:00

00:01:00

00:15:00






